2019 FCC Public File Report for Antietam Broadband
Washington County Md.

Report Covers 10/1/19 through 9/30/20
Total number of Full Time vacancies filled During this Period _ 20
Total number of candidates interviewed for Full Time vacancies filled During this Period _ 52_

ADVANO01232 Advance Business Engineer Current Employee 1
Job Board 2 1 2/10/2020
CSSR101281 CSSR 1 Employee Referral 5 1 6/18/2020
not specified 2 2 7/6/2020
6/29/2020
CUSTO01249 Customer Service Representative Employee Referral 1
Indeed 1 1 3/2/2020
company website 5 1 2/28/2020
HEADE(01120 Headend Technician Agency/Search Firm 2
Employee Referral 1 1 7/14/2020
ITSUP01256 IT Support Specialist Indeed 1
employee referral 1 1 3/16/2020
MAINT01142 Maintenance Tech Company Website 1 1 1/23/2020
Current Employee 1
SENIO01211 Senior Network Engineer Indeed 1
Agency/Search Firm 1 1 2/19/2020
SERVI01088 Service Technician Company Website 3 1 3/23/2020
Current Employee 1



SERVI01277

TECHNO1214

TECHNO1271

CUSTO01038/ANTM-5613

TELECO1222/ANTM-5595

Totals

Service Technician

Technical Support Representative

Technical Support Representative

Customer Service Representative

Telecom Sales Exec

Company Website
Employee Referral
Indeed

Job Board

not specified

Employee Referral
Staffing Agency

Staffing Agency

Company Website
Job Board

Social/Business Networking
Company Website
Job Board

N W NN W

N

53

20

6/10/2020
8/17/2020

3/3/2020 and 3/10/20
1/23/2020

5/8/2020
9/6/2020

10/7/2019

12/2/2019



