2019 FCC Public File Report for Antietam Broadband Washington County Md.

Report Covers 10/1/19 through 9/30/20
Total number of Full Time vacancies filled During this Period __20__

Total number of candidates interviewed for Full Time vacancies filled During this Period __52_

Dequisition #	Job Title	Recruitment Source used	Interviewees referred by each		Date Hired
Requisition # ADVAN01232	Advance Business Engineer	Current Employee	source 1	Hired	Date Hired
ADVANU1232	Advance business Engineer	Job Board	2	1	2/10/2020
		Job Board	2	<u> </u>	2/10/2020
CSSR101281	CSSR 1	Employee Referral	5	1	6/18/2020
		not specified	2	2	7/6/2020
		·			6/29/2020
CUSTO01249	Customer Service Representative	Employee Referral	1		
		Indeed	1	1	3/2/2020
		company website	5	1	2/28/2020
HEADE01120	Headend Technician	Agency/Search Firm	2		
		Employee Referral	1	1	7/14/2020
ITSUP01256	IT Support Specialist	Indeed	1		
		employee referral	1	1	3/16/2020
MAINT01142	Maintenance Tech	Company Website	1	1	1/23/2020
		Current Employee	1		
CENHO01211	Conjer Natural, Engineer	Indeed	1		
SENIO01211	Senior Network Engineer		1	1	2/19/2020
		Agency/Search Firm	1	1	2/19/2020
SERVI01088	Service Technician	Company Website	3	1	3/23/2020
	Service reclinician	Current Employee	1	±	3, 23, 2020
			_		

SERVI01277	Service Technician	Company Website	3		
		Employee Referral	2	1	6/10/2020
		Indeed	2	1	8/17/2020
		Job Board	3		
		not specified	2		
TECHN01214	Technical Support Representative	Employee Referral	2	2	3/3/2020 and 3/10/20
		Staffing Agency	1	1	1/23/2020
TECHN01271	Technical Support Representative	Staffing Agency	2	2	5/8/2020
					9/6/2020
CUSTO01038/ANTM-5613	Customer Service Representative	Company Website	1	1	10/7/2019
		Job Board	2		
TELECO1222/ANTM-5595	Telecom Sales Exec	Social/Business Networking	1		
		Company Website	1		
		Job Board	1	1	12/2/2019
Totals			53	20	